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Day Date Start Time End Time Event / Activity Location Notes

Saturday 8/6/2022 10:00 AM 2:00 PM Space Derby Recruiting Event* Sardis Presbyterian Church FREE, all scouts welcome and BRING A FRIEND!

Saturday 8/6/2022 11:00 AM 4:00 PM Cabela's Kids Weekend Cabela's Try your skills @ Cabela’s inflatable hover ball archery game!

Saturday 8/13/2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike Buffalo Creek Nature Preserve

Monday 8/22/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack 46 Open House & Join Night Matthews Presbyterian Church All scouts are welcome to join in the fun and welcome new families!

Monday 8/29/2022 CMS First Day of School

Monday 8/29/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church Returning scouts to help new scouts learn basics (Bobcat requirements)

Saturday 9/3/2022 9:30 AM 10:30 AM Matthews Alive Parade Downtown Matthews Scouts are encouraged to attend and walk in the parade as a group

Monday 9/5/2022 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Wednesday 9/7/2022 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Sunday 9/11/2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike Rob Wallace Park

Monday 9/12/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 9/19/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 9/26/2022 SEE NOTE CMS Teacher Workday No den meetings, but support for Patch 46 setup is needed!

Monday 9/26/2022 TBD TBD Patch 46 Community Pumpkin Patch - Setup Matthews Presbyterian Church

Tuesday 9/27/2022 TBD TBD Patch 46 Community Pumpkin Patch - Setup Matthews Presbyterian Church

Saturday 10/1/2022 9:00 AM TBD Patch 46 Community Pumpkin Patch - Unloading Matthews Presbyterian Church

Saturday 10/1/2022 9:00 AM 1:00 PM Trailblazer Adventure Day* Belk Scout Camp

Monday 10/3/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 10/5/2022 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Monday 10/10/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Friday 10/14/2022 6:00 PM ---> Cub O'ree Etowah District Campout Belk Scout Camp

Sunday 10/16/2022 ---> 11:00 AM Cub O'ree Etowah District Campout Belk Scout Camp

Saturday 10/15/2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike @ Cub O'ree Belk Scout Camp to be held during O'ree

Monday 10/17/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 10/24/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 10/31/2022 NO SCOUTS CMS Teacher Workday NO SCOUTS

Saturday 11/1/2022 TBD TBD Patch 46 Community Pumpkin Patch - Clean-up Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 11/7/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Sunday 11/13/2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 11/14/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 11/16/2022 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Friday 11/18/2022 TBD ---> Webelos / AOL Den Campout TBD Webelos and AOL scouts only

Sunday 11/20/2022 ---> TBD Webelos / AOL Den Campout TBD Webelos and AOL scouts only

Monday 11/21/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) [OPTIONAL] Matthews Presbyterian Church Den leaders to determine whether to meet based on family travel plans

Wednesday 11/23/2022 CMS Holiday

Thursday 11/24/2022 CMS Holiday

Friday 11/25/2022 CMS Holiday

Monday 11/28/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 12/5/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Friday 12/9/2022 6:30 PM ---> Troop 46 / AOL Scouts Lock-in (tentative ) TBD

Saturday 12/10/2022 ---> 8:00 AM Troop 46 / AOL Scouts Lock-in (tentative ) TBD

Saturday 12/10/2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 12/12/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 12/19/2022 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting Matthews Presbyterian Church

Tuesday 12/20/2022 CMS Teacher Workday

Wednesday 12/21/2022 CMS Teacher Workday

Thursday 12/22/2022 CMS Holiday

Friday 12/23/2022 CMS Holiday

Monday 12/26/2022 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Tuesday 12/27/2022 CMS Holiday

August 2022

September 2022

October 2022

November 2022

December 2022
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Wednesday 12/28/2022 CMS Holiday

Thursday 12/29/2022 CMS Holiday

Friday 12/30/2022 CMS Holiday

Monday 1/2/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Teacher Workday NO SCOUTS

Sunday 1/8/2023 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Pinewood Derby - Build Workshop Matthews Presbyterian Church Date and location tentative, will possibly be held @ Charlotte Tool Bank

Monday 1/9/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 1/11/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Sunday 1/15/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 1/16/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Saturday 1/21/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Pinewood Derby - Race Day Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 1/23/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Saturday 1/28/2023 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Scouting for Food - Door Hanger Drop Matthews Presbyterian Church Meet @ church to get door hangers, disperse to assigned area(s)

Monday 1/30/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

TBD TBD TBD TBD Camp Card Sales Kick-off TBD

Saturday 2/4/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Scouting for Food - Bag Pickup Matthews Presbyterian Church Pick up bags from neighborhoods and houses we dropped hangers

Sunday 2/5/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Scout Sunday Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 2/6/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Meeting (Blue & Gold Banquet) Matthews Presbyterian Church 2/8/2023 is BSA's 113th birthday

Saturday 2/11/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 2/13/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 2/20/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Monday 2/27/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 3/1/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Monday 3/6/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Sunday 3/12/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 3/13/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Saturday 3/18/2023 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Raingutter Regatta Matthews Presbyterian Church

Sunday 3/19/2023 2:00 PM 4:00 PM AOL Crossover Ceremony Matthews Presbyterian Church After this date, AOL scouts will no longer meet on Mondays

Monday 3/20/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting Matthews Presbyterian Church

Friday 3/24/2023 6:30 PM --> Camp O'ree Troop 46 / AOL Scouts Crossover Campout Belk Scout Camp AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 46 only

Sunday 3/26/2023 --> 12:30 PM Camp O'ree Troop 46 / AOL Scouts Crossover Campout Belk Scout Camp AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 46 only

Monday 3/27/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Teacher Workday NO SCOUTS

Monday 4/3/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Friday 4/7/2023 CMS Holiday

Monday 4/10/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Tuesday 4/11/2023 CMS Holiday

Wednesday 4/12/2023 CMS Holiday

Thursday 4/13/2023 CMS Holiday

Friday 4/14/2023 CMS Holiday

Monday 4/17/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 4/19/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Friday 4/21/2023 4:00 PM --> Spring Family Campout TBD

Sunday 4/23/2023 --> 12:00 PM Spring Family Campout + Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 4/24/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) + E-Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church Pack members are encouraged to bring old electronics for recycling

Tuesday 4/25/2023 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Electronics Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church

Sunday 4/30/2023 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Electronics Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church Scouts to help unload electronics from church members' cars

TBD TBD TBD TBD Camp Card Sales End TBD

Monday 5/1/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting Matthews Presbyterian Church

Monday 5/8/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl.  Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Saturday 5/13/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 5/15/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM An Evening @ The Farm Copper Queen Farm

January 2023

February 2023

March 2023

April 2023

May 2023

current as of 8/5/2022 Event dates & times are subject to change 2



Cub Scouts Pack 46 | Matthews, NC | Program Calendar - 2022 / 2023

Day Date Start Time End Time Event / Activity Location Notes

Friday 5/19/2023 TBD ---> Super Trip - TBD TBD

Sunday 5/21/2023 ---> TBD Super Trip - TBD TBD

Monday 5/22/2023 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

Wednesday 5/24/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Committee Meeting Virtual All parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas

Monday 5/29/2023 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

Monday 6/5/2023 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Advancement Ceremony & End of Year Celebration MPC or Squirrel Lake Park

Friday 6/9/2023 CMS Last Day of School

Sunday 6/11/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Monday 6/19/2023 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp

Tuesday 6/19/2023 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp

Wednesday 6/19/2023 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp

Thursday 6/19/2023 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp

Friday 6/19/2023 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp

Saturday 7/8/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Sunday 8/13/2023 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD

Parents can subscribe to text message updates either by visiting https://www.remind.com/join and entering class code @cs-pack46 OR by texting @cs-pack46 to 81010. Mobile app also available.

June 2023

* denotes event is not organized/hosted by Pack 46 but scouts from Pack 46 are welcome to participate and if enough attend we can attempt to gather as a group

Calendar updates will primarily be communicated via Pack 46 email (cubpack46@gmail.com).

Last minute schedule changes will be communicated via Remind (SMS text / app):

July 2023

August 2023
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